
	Area 5 Winter League Dates 2013/2014

	Branch 
	Area 5 Winter League Show Jumping 
	Dengie Winter League Dressage 

	Aberconwy
	8
	Sunday 19th January 2014
Venue TBA
	Friday 1st November 2013
Maelor EC, LL12 9SD

	Anglesey
	1
	Sunday 22nd September 2013 
Anglesey EC, Bodedern LL65 3UG
	

	Berwyn & Dee / Tanatside
	5
	Saturday 9th November 2013
Southview EC, Winsford Road, CW7 4DL
	

	Burton Cheshire Forest 
	7
	Saturday 30th November 2013
Southview EC, Winsford Road, CW7 4DL
	

	Cheshire Hunt North
	12
	Saturday 15th March 2014 (to include Dengie WLSJ Area 5 Final)
Somerford Park Farm CW12 4SW
	Sunday 17th November 2013
Hunters Gate, Byley, CW10 9LW

	Cheshire Hunt South 
	9
	Saturday 1st February 2014*
	

	Dolgellau
	
	
	

	Dwyfor
	6
	Sunday 24th November 2013*
	

	East Cheshire 
	2
	Sunday 6th October 2013 (incl. Dengie SJ)
Somerford Park Farm CW12 4SW
	Saturday 16th November 2013 – 
Postponed – new date TBA


	Flint & Denbigh
	11
	Friday 28th February 2014
Celyn College, Northop, CH7 6AA
	Sunday 3rd November 2013 
Maelor E C  Hope LL12 9SD

	Gwynedd 
	3
	Sunday 20th October 2013 
Bryn Derw Farm, Brynrefail, Nr Caernarfon
	

	Tanatside  /      Berwyn & Dee
	5
	Saturday 9th November 2013
Southview EC, Winsford Road, CW7 4DL
	

	Sir W W Wyn
	4
	Saturday 26th October 2013 
	

	Waen y Lynn/F & D 
	10
	Sunday 16th February 2014
Celyn College, Northop, CH7 6AA
	

	
	
	*Dates in red to be confirmed
	




